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ALT 1
ALT 2
ALT 3
ALT 4

25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano
25-1st Soprano

Laynie
Erin
Cali
Anna
Katie
Sarah
Lilly
Maddie
Bishop
Tori
Ally
Eleanor
Zoe
Jovie
Abby
Caroline
Grace
Adelaide
Sophie
Sophia
Taylor
Gabiriella
Mazie
Mirabel
Tamia
Isabella
Adelyn
Shelby
Josie
Charli
Aviana

2025 All Northwest Junior Honor Choir

Word Murray
Duke
Langley
Byrd
Tipton
Gay
Ford
White
Gorman
Cook
Hinson
Chattin
Paschall
Allen
Wiley
Kirkland
Wagner
Glass
Varino
Hawkins
Sanders
Flores
Jones
Roszell
Odum
Hammond
Mitchell
Walton
VanDyke
Ellis
Gage

Inman Middle School-08

Madison Academic Magnet HS-08
Tipton Christian Academy-08
University School of Jackson-07
Dyersburg High School-09
University School of Jackson-08
Tipton Rosemark Academy-08
Dyersburg Middle School-07
University School of Jackson-07
University School of Jackson-08
Dyersburg High School-09
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Dyersburg High School-09

Family Christian School-09
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
University School of Jackson-07
University School of Jackson-07
Tipton Christian Academy-07
University School of Jackson-07
Tipton Christian Academy-08
Covington Middle School-08
Dyersburg Middle School-08
McNairy Central High School-09
Chester County Jr. High School-07
Munford Middle-07

Jackson-Central Merry Early College High-09

Westover Elementary-07
Covington Middle School-08
Dyersburg Middle School-08
University School of Jackson-08
Chester County Jr. High School-07

251.96
2253
224.44
201
200.04
199.16
198.08
196.2
193.72
190.18
190.16
189.18
188.14
188.12
187.28
186.1
185.14
180.78
170.68
170.34
167.32
166.12
156.7
155.66
153.02
142.92
140.12
152.02
148.4
142.7
141.78
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ALT 1
ALT 2
ALT 3
ALT 4

25-1st Soprano

26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano
26-2nd Soprano

Hailey

Kylie
Lynnlee
Kaylee
A'Mya
Karin
Gracelyn
McKenzie
Lexie
Alyvia
Molly Kate
Charlotte
Sophia
Rowan
Lilly
Evelyn
Brintlee
Asher
Harper
Gabrielle
Charlotte
Justice
Haley
JulieAnne
Kinley
Cate
Annabelle
Skylar
Shrina
Samantha

Kalmon

Harrah
Houston
Bullock
Avery
Houtz
Wood
Sharp
Overton
Baxter
Phelps
Mount
Warfel
Mayo
Sanders
Garcia
Wylie
Higdon
MccCall
Bartholomew
Hamilton
Mullins
Hogue
Cundiff
Bryowsky
Fite
Kammanee
DiBiasi
Patel

Holt

Munford Middle-08

Haywood High School-09
Dyersburg Middle School-08

Pope School-07

Covington Middle School-08
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Chester County Jr. High School-08
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Chester County Jr. High School-07
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Tipton Rosemark Academy-07
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Milan Middle School-07

Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Dyersburg Middle School-08
Dyersburg High School-09
Dyersburg Middle School-08

Milan Middle School-07

Milan Middle School-07

Milan Middle School-07

Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Chester County High School-09
Dyersburg High School-09
Dyersburg High Schools-09

Milan Middle School-08

University School of Jackson-07
Chester County Jr. High School-07
Tipton Rosemark Academy-07
Dyersburg High School-09

Milan Middle School-07

140.14

22712
217.48
217.26
208.8
198.18
196.76
187.5
181
179.58
172.88
172.74
170.98
166.74
156.16
155.82
146.74
141.24
140.54
140.3
139.74
135.66
130.4
127.2
125.86
125.3
124.64
124.42
122.32
121.26
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ALT 3

26-2nd Soprano Jewel

27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto

Kayler Grace
Mattie
Shaila
Claire

Addi
Hadley
Olive
Noelle
Avery
Hazel
Makaylah
Emma
Jane

Bella

Kallie
Carrington
Allie

Lily

Ella
Annalee
Riley

Ivy
Caroline
Ann Elizabeth
Jace Allison
Tysianna
Margaret
Lorelai
Isabella

Marcy

Hopkins
Allen
Patel
James
McVay
McAfee
Barnett
Ross
Jones
Shell
Lewis
Jones
Rezk
Seratt
Andersen
Currie
Boaz
Smith
McLemore
McKee
Hopkins
Glenn
Short
Davis
Cantu
Pirtle
Manley
Browning

Ivory

Munford Middle-08

University School of Jackson-08
University School of Jackson-08
University School of Jackson-07
Milan Middle School-08

McNairy Central High School-08
McNairy Central High School-09
Inman Middle School-08

Tipton Rosemark Academy-08
Tipton Rosemark Academy-08
Tipton Rosemark Academy-07
Covington Middle School-07
Munford Middle-07

Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Dyersburg Middle School-08
McNairy Central High School-08
Community Montessori School-08
Tipton Rosemark Academy-07
University School of Jackson-08
University School of Jackson-07
Tipton Christian Academy-07
Chester County High School-09
Tipton Rosemark Academy-07
University School of Jackson-08
Dyersburg Middle School-08
Dyersburg Middle School-08
North Side High School-09
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Covington Middle School-08

118.36

241.92
234.68
216.48
216.18
211.78
209.46
206.5
205.1
200.74
191.34
184.48
178.54
177.88
175.28
171.06
170.04
162.86
161.08
160.78
156.74
151.66
149.34
147.26
142.58
139.84
51
129.5
128.58
127.8
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27-1st Alto
27-1st Alto

28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto
28-2nd Alto

1 29-1st Tenor

29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor

Rylie
Brianna

Ella

Ella
Reese
Claire
Kaylee
Addison
Grace
Callie
Abigail
Ava
Gabby
Kennedy
Julia
Callie
Avery
Sophia
Olivia
Katherine
Jolie
Clementine
Gabby
Laini
Margo
Baley

Cash
Elijah
Owen

Southard
Shreve

Jowers
Holyfield
Seratt
Wilson
Murray
Goertz
Whetstone
Wren
Archie
Moore
Campbell
Pruitt
Hamilton
Smith
Shepherd
Goodwin
Lindley
Rogers
Jones
Pettit
Knott
Hearn
Bush
Eno

Moore
DuBose

Simmons

Milan Middle School-08
Covington Middle School-08

Trinity Christian Academy-08
Munford Middle-08

Dyersburg Middle School-08
Milan High School-09

Henry County Middle School-07
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Trinity Christian Academy-08
Milan High School-09

Inman Middle School-07
Dyersburg Middle School-08
Munford Middle-08

Dyersburg High School-09

Family Christian School-08
Munford Middle-08

Tipton Rosemark Academy-08
University School of Jackson-07
Dyersburg Middle School-07
University School of Jackson-07
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Family Christian School-08
Chester County Jr. High School-07
University School of Jackson-07
Dyersburg Middle School-07

Chester County Jr. High School-08
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Inman Middle School-08

121.88
113.76

251.9

245.9
238.58
237.24
235.48
233.12

229.2
220.68

219.7
213.94
211.36
196.66
192.74
189.66
183.18
182.34
165.18
154.44
150.16
149.98
140.74
131.14
124.74
103.48

260.42
246.08
241.36
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29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor
29-1st Tenor

30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor
30-2nd Tenor

31-1st Bass

Jeremiah
Jones
Cort
Liam
Michael
Grey
Zach
Josh
Ben
Raine
David

Bennett
Connor
Hayden
Ivan
Sail
Chase
Charlie
Drew
Ford
Kayden
Jaylin
Malcolm
Graham
Bryson
John
Evan
Julian

Jackson

Wolfe
Wooten
Marcum
Farrow
Williamson
Salonus
Brasfield
Hicks
Croom
Shearon
Tyler

Murray
McGregor
Medlin
Paschall
Via

Lee
Thompson
Whitledge
Scallions
Hadley-Rommel
Lake
Scott
Taylor
Humphrey
Cundiff
Barnett
Parsons

Pierce

Tipton Christian Academy-07
Tipton Christian Academy-07
Inman Middle School-08

Chester County Jr. High School-07
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
University School of Jackson-08
University School of Jackson-07
Dyersburg Middle School-07
University School of Jackson-08
Dyersburg Middle School-07
Henry County Middle School-07

University School of Jackson-07
Milan Middle School-07

Inman Middle School-08

Inman Middle School-08
University School of Jackson-08
Milan High School-09

University School of Jackson-07
University School of Jackson-07
University school of Jackson-07
Haywood Middle School-08
Chester County Jr. High School-08
University School of Jackson-07
University School of Jackson-08
Dyersburg Middle School-07
Dyersburg Middle School-07
Inman Middle School-08

St Mary's Catholic School-08

Dyersburg Middle School-08

238.08
237.18

2254

221.5
200.96
153.92

150.6
147.22
124.54
118.28
106.36

255.64
237.2
228.6

225.96
220.6
204.4
182.1

177.96

173.58

172.34

172.18

147.02

141.62

116.06
115.9

106.78
74.02

282.86
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31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass
31-1st Bass

32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass
32-2nd Bass

Everette
Camden
Landon
Josiah
Jack Henry
Kadian
Jude
William
Kaleb
Zayn
Mason
Larry Jayce
Haynes
Pavan

Caysen
Alex
Hudson
Caleb
Parker
Tommy
Sam
Jacob
Wyatt
Landon
Isaac
Juilen

Teague
Coltrane
Jones
Gray
Weaver
Morrow
Stone
Hight
Cole
Johnson
Hathcock
Cupples
Stoots
Nerwal

Baskerville
Hester
Hellmer
Chance
Morat
Mulliniks
Alvey
Cook
Pugh
Merrell
Keel
Tipler

University school of Jackson-08
Tipton Christian Academy-07
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
University School of Jackson-08
Northeast Middle School-08
Dyersburg Middle School-08
University School of Jackson-07
Northeast Middle School-08
Chester County Jr. High School-08
Haywood Middle School-07
Chester County Jr. High School-07
University School of Jackson-07
University School of Jackson-08

University School Of Jackson-08
St. Mary's Catholic School-07
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
University School of Jackson-07
Madison Academic Magnet HS-09
University School of Jackson-07
Dyersburg High School-09
University School of Jackson-07
Henry County Middle School-08
Jackson Christian School-09
West Bemis Middle School-08

245.88
24412

243.2

232.5
222.88
220.14
213.88
198.52
191.58
188.66
186.04
164.88
160.18
154.22

267.76
265.18
258.9
250.34
247.94
230
227.06
199.94
199.82
162.46
113.28
60



