	2025 All Northwest Junior Honor Choir					
1	25-1st Soprano	Laynie	Word Murray	Inman Middle School-08	251.96	
2	25-1st Soprano	Erin	Duke	Madison Academic Magnet HS-08	225.3	
3	25-1st Soprano	Cali	Langley	Tipton Christian Academy-08	224.44	
4	25-1st Soprano	Anna	Byrd	University School of Jackson-07	201	
5	25-1st Soprano	Katie	Tipton	Dyersburg High School-09	200.04	
6	25-1st Soprano	Sarah	Gay	University School of Jackson-08	199.16	
7	25-1st Soprano	Lilly	Ford	Tipton Rosemark Academy-08	198.08	
8	25-1st Soprano	Maddie	White	Dyersburg Middle School-07	196.2	
9	25-1st Soprano	Bishop	Gorman	University School of Jackson-07	193.72	
10	25-1st Soprano	Tori	Cook	University School of Jackson-08	190.18	
11	25-1st Soprano	Ally	Hinson	Dyersburg High School-09	190.16	
12	25-1st Soprano	Eleanor	Chattin	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	189.18	
13	25-1st Soprano	Zoe	Paschall	Dyersburg High School-09	188.14	
14	25-1st Soprano	Jovie	Allen	Family Christian School-09	188.12	
15	25-1st Soprano	Abby	Wiley	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	187.28	
16	25-1st Soprano	Caroline	Kirkland	University School of Jackson-07	186.1	
17	25-1st Soprano	Grace	Wagner	University School of Jackson-07	185.14	
18	25-1st Soprano	Adelaide	Glass	Tipton Christian Academy-07	180.78	
19	25-1st Soprano	Sophie	Varino	University School of Jackson-07	170.68	
20	25-1st Soprano	Sophia	Hawkins	Tipton Christian Academy-08	170.34	
21	25-1st Soprano	Taylor	Sanders	Covington Middle School-08	167.32	
22	25-1st Soprano	Gabriella	Flores	Dyersburg Middle School-08	166.12	
23	25-1st Soprano	Mazie	Jones	McNairy Central High School-09	156.7	
24	25-1st Soprano	Mirabel	Roszell	Chester County Jr. High School-07	155.66	
25	25-1st Soprano	Tamia	Odum	Munford Middle-07	153.02	
26	25-1st Soprano	Isabella	Hammond	Jackson-Central Merry Early College High-09	142.92	
27	25-1st Soprano	Adelyn	Mitchell	Westover Elementary-07	140.12	
ALT 1	25-1st Soprano	Shelby	Walton	Covington Middle School-08	152.02	
ALT 2	25-1st Soprano	Josie	VanDyke	Dyersburg Middle School-08	148.4	
ALT 3	25-1st Soprano	Charli	Ellis	University School of Jackson-08	142.7	
ALT 4	25-1st Soprano	Aviana	Gage	Chester County Jr. High School-07	141.78	

ALT 5	25-1st Soprano	Hailey	Kalmon	Munford Middle-08	140.14
1	26-2nd Soprano	Kylie	Harrah	Haywood High School-09	227.12
2	26-2nd Soprano	Lynnlee	Houston	Dyersburg Middle School-08	217.48
3	26-2nd Soprano	Kaylee	Bullock	Pope School-07	217.26
4	26-2nd Soprano	A'Mya	Avery	Covington Middle School-08	208.8
5	26-2nd Soprano	Karin	Houtz	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	198.18
6	26-2nd Soprano	Gracelyn	Wood	Chester County Jr. High School-08	196.76
7	26-2nd Soprano	McKenzie	Sharp	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	187.5
8	26-2nd Soprano	Lexie	Overton	Chester County Jr. High School-07	181
9	26-2nd Soprano	Alyvia	Baxter	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	179.58
10	26-2nd Soprano	Molly Kate	Phelps	Tipton Rosemark Academy-07	172.88
11	26-2nd Soprano	Charlotte	Mount	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	172.74
12	26-2nd Soprano	Sophia	Warfel	Milan Middle School-07	170.98
13	26-2nd Soprano	Rowan	Mayo	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	166.74
14	26-2nd Soprano	Lilly	Sanders	Dyersburg Middle School-08	156.16
15	26-2nd Soprano	Evelyn	Garcia	Dyersburg High School-09	155.82
16	26-2nd Soprano	Brintlee	Wylie	Dyersburg Middle School-08	146.74
17	26-2nd Soprano	Asher	Higdon	Milan Middle School-07	141.24
18	26-2nd Soprano	Harper	McCall	Milan Middle School-07	140.54
19	26-2nd Soprano	Gabrielle	Bartholomew	Milan Middle School-07	140.3
20	26-2nd Soprano	Charlotte	Hamilton	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	139.74
21	26-2nd Soprano	Justice	Mullins	Chester County High School-09	135.66
22	26-2nd Soprano	Haley	Hogue	Dyersburg High School-09	130.4
23	26-2nd Soprano	JulieAnne	Cundiff	Dyersburg High Schools-09	127.2
24	26-2nd Soprano	Kinley	Bryowsky	Milan Middle School-08	125.86
25	26-2nd Soprano	Cate	Fite	University School of Jackson-07	125.3
ALT 1	26-2nd Soprano	Annabelle	Kammanee	Chester County Jr. High School-07	124.64
ALT 2	26-2nd Soprano	Skylar	DiBiasi	Tipton Rosemark Academy-07	124.42
ALT 3	26-2nd Soprano	Shrina	Patel	Dyersburg High School-09	122.32
ALT 4	26-2nd Soprano	Samantha	Holt	Milan Middle School-07	121.26

ALT 5	26-2nd Soprano	Jewel	Marcy	Munford Middle-08	118.36
1	27-1st Alto	Kayler Grace	Hopkins	University School of Jackson-08	241.92
2	27-1st Alto	Mattie	Allen	University School of Jackson-08	234.68
3	27-1st Alto	Shaila	Patel	University School of Jackson-07	216.48
4	27-1st Alto	Claire	James	Milan Middle School-08	216.18
5	27-1st Alto	Addi	McVay	McNairy Central High School-08	211.78
6	27-1st Alto	Hadley	McAfee	McNairy Central High School-09	209.46
7	27-1st Alto	Olive	Barnett	Inman Middle School-08	206.5
8	27-1st Alto	Noelle	Ross	Tipton Rosemark Academy-08	205.1
9	27-1st Alto	Avery	Jones	Tipton Rosemark Academy-08	200.74
10	27-1st Alto	Hazel	Shell	Tipton Rosemark Academy-07	191.34
11	27-1st Alto	Makaylah	Lewis	Covington Middle School-07	184.48
12	27-1st Alto	Emma	Jones	Munford Middle-07	178.54
13	27-1st Alto	Jane	Rezk	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	177.88
14	27-1st Alto	Bella	Seratt	Dyersburg Middle School-08	175.28
15	27-1st Alto	Kallie	Andersen	McNairy Central High School-08	171.06
16	27-1st Alto	Carrington	Currie	Community Montessori School-08	170.04
17	27-1st Alto	Allie	Boaz	Tipton Rosemark Academy-07	162.86
18	27-1st Alto	Lily	Smith	University School of Jackson-08	161.08
19	27-1st Alto	Ella	McLemore	University School of Jackson-07	160.78
20	27-1st Alto	Annalee	McKee	Tipton Christian Academy-07	156.74
21	27-1st Alto	Riley	Hopkins	Chester County High School-09	151.66
22	27-1st Alto	lvy	Glenn	Tipton Rosemark Academy-07	149.34
23	27-1st Alto	Caroline	Short	University School of Jackson-08	147.26
24	27-1st Alto	Ann Elizabeth	Davis	Dyersburg Middle School-08	142.58
25	27-1st Alto	Jace Allison	Cantu	Dyersburg Middle School-08	139.84
26	27-1st Alto	Tysianna	Pirtle	North Side High School-09	51
ALT 1	27-1st Alto	Margaret	Manley	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	129.5
ALT 2	27-1st Alto	Lorelai	Browning	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	128.58
ALT 3	27-1st Alto	Isabella	Ivory	Covington Middle School-08	127.8

ALT 4	27-1st Alto	Rylie	Southard	Milan Middle School-08	121.88
ALT 5	27-1st Alto	Brianna	Shreve	Covington Middle School-08	113.76
1	28-2nd Alto	Ella	Jowers	Trinity Christian Academy-08	251.9
2	28-2nd Alto	Ella	Holyfield	Munford Middle-08	245.9
3	28-2nd Alto	Reese	Seratt	Dyersburg Middle School-08	238.58
4	28-2nd Alto	Claire	Wilson	Milan High School-09	237.24
5	28-2nd Alto	Kaylee	Murray	Henry County Middle School-07	235.48
6	28-2nd Alto	Addison	Goertz	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	233.12
7	28-2nd Alto	Grace	Whetstone	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	229.2
8	28-2nd Alto	Callie	Wren	Trinity Christian Academy-08	220.68
9	28-2nd Alto	Abigail	Archie	Milan High School-09	219.7
10	28-2nd Alto	Ava	Moore	Inman Middle School-07	213.94
11	28-2nd Alto	Gabby	Campbell	Dyersburg Middle School-08	211.36
12	28-2nd Alto	Kennedy	Pruitt	Munford Middle-08	196.66
13	28-2nd Alto	Julia	Hamilton	Dyersburg High School-09	192.74
14	28-2nd Alto	Callie	Smith	Family Christian School-08	189.66
15	28-2nd Alto	Avery	Shepherd	Munford Middle-08	183.18
16	28-2nd Alto	Sophia	Goodwin	Tipton Rosemark Academy-08	182.34
17	28-2nd Alto	Olivia	Lindley	University School of Jackson-07	165.18
18	28-2nd Alto	Katherine	Rogers	Dyersburg Middle School-07	154.44
19	28-2nd Alto	Jolie	Jones	University School of Jackson-07	150.16
20	28-2nd Alto	Clementine	Pettit	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	149.98
21	28-2nd Alto	Gabby	Knott	Family Christian School-08	140.74
22	28-2nd Alto	Laini	Hearn	Chester County Jr. High School-07	131.14
23	28-2nd Alto	Margo	Bush	University School of Jackson-07	124.74
24	28-2nd Alto	Baley	Eno	Dyersburg Middle School-07	103.48
1	29-1st Tenor	Cash	Moore	Chester County Jr. High School-08	260.42
	29-1st Tenor	Elijah	DuBose	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	246.08
	29-1st Tenor	Owen	Simmons	Inman Middle School-08	241.36

4	29-1st Tenor	Jeremiah	Wolfe	Tipton Christian Academy-07	238.08
5	29-1st Tenor	Jones	Wooten	Tipton Christian Academy-07	237.18
6	29-1st Tenor	Cort	Marcum	Inman Middle School-08	225.4
7	29-1st Tenor	Liam	Farrow	Chester County Jr. High School-07	221.5
8	29-1st Tenor	Michael	Williamson	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	200.96
9	29-1st Tenor	Grey	Salonus	University School of Jackson-08	153.92
10	29-1st Tenor	Zach	Brasfield	University School of Jackson-07	150.6
11	29-1st Tenor	Josh	Hicks	Dyersburg Middle School-07	147.22
12	29-1st Tenor	Ben	Croom	University School of Jackson-08	124.54
13	29-1st Tenor	Raine	Shearon	Dyersburg Middle School-07	118.28
14	29-1st Tenor	David	Tyler	Henry County Middle School-07	106.36
1	30-2nd Tenor	Bennett	Murray	University School of Jackson-07	255.64
2	30-2nd Tenor	Connor	McGregor	Milan Middle School-07	237.2
3	30-2nd Tenor	Hayden	Medlin	Inman Middle School-08	228.6
4	30-2nd Tenor	Ivan	Paschall	Inman Middle School-08	225.96
5	30-2nd Tenor	Sail	Via	University School of Jackson-08	220.6
6	30-2nd Tenor	Chase	Lee	Milan High School-09	204.4
7	30-2nd Tenor	Charlie	Thompson	University School of Jackson-07	182.1
8	30-2nd Tenor	Drew	Whitledge	University School of Jackson-07	177.96
9	30-2nd Tenor	Ford	Scallions	University school of Jackson-07	173.58
10	30-2nd Tenor	Kayden	Hadley-Rommel	Haywood Middle School-08	172.34
11	30-2nd Tenor	Jaylin	Lake	Chester County Jr. High School-08	172.18
12	30-2nd Tenor	Malcolm	Scott	University School of Jackson-07	147.02
13	30-2nd Tenor	Graham	Taylor	University School of Jackson-08	141.62
14	30-2nd Tenor	Bryson	Humphrey	Dyersburg Middle School-07	116.06
15	30-2nd Tenor	John	Cundiff	Dyersburg Middle School-07	115.9
16	30-2nd Tenor	Evan	Barnett	Inman Middle School-08	106.78
17	30-2nd Tenor	Julian	Parsons	St Mary's Catholic School-08	74.02
1	31-1st Bass	Jackson	Pierce	Dyersburg Middle School-08	282.86

2	31-1st Bass	Everette	Teague	University school of Jackson-08	245.88
3	31-1st Bass	Camden	Coltrane	Tipton Christian Academy-07	244.12
4	31-1st Bass	Landon	Jones	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	243.2
5	31-1st Bass	Josiah	Gray	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	232.5
6	31-1st Bass	Jack Henry	Weaver	University School of Jackson-08	222.88
7	31-1st Bass	Kadian	Morrow	Northeast Middle School-08	220.14
8	31-1st Bass	Jude	Stone	Dyersburg Middle School-08	213.88
9	31-1st Bass	William	Hight	University School of Jackson-07	198.52
10	31-1st Bass	Kaleb	Cole	Northeast Middle School-08	191.58
11	31-1st Bass	Zayn	Johnson	Chester County Jr. High School-08	188.66
12	31-1st Bass	Mason	Hathcock	Haywood Middle School-07	186.04
13	31-1st Bass	Larry Jayce	Cupples	Chester County Jr. High School-07	164.88
14	31-1st Bass	Haynes	Stoots	University School of Jackson-07	160.18
15	31-1st Bass	Pavan	Nerwal	University School of Jackson-08	154.22
1	32-2nd Bass	Caysen	Baskerville	University School Of Jackson-08	267.76
2	32-2nd Bass	Alex	Hester	St. Mary's Catholic School-07	265.18
3	32-2nd Bass	Hudson	Hellmer	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	258.9
4	32-2nd Bass	Caleb	Chance	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	250.34
5	32-2nd Bass	Parker	Morat	University School of Jackson-07	247.94
6	32-2nd Bass	Tommy	Mulliniks	Madison Academic Magnet HS-09	230
7	32-2nd Bass	Sam	Alvey	University School of Jackson-07	227.06
8	32-2nd Bass	Jacob	Cook	Dyersburg High School-09	199.94
9	32-2nd Bass	Wyatt	Pugh	University School of Jackson-07	199.82
10	32-2nd Bass	Landon	Merrell	Henry County Middle School-08	162.46
11	32-2nd Bass	Isaac	Keel	Jackson Christian School-09	113.28
12	32-2nd Bass	Juilen	Tipler	West Bemis Middle School-08	60